
163,00  64,68  3 1 4   

Torneo 19/12/2012 mer sera           

Mitchell - 14 coppie - Girone unico  

Classifica unica - Matchpoints  

UNI3IVREA 

Giocatori  

BARACHINI STEFANO      

MICHELAZZI AMBROGIO    

MONGE GIANCARLO        

CASTELLANA NINO        

BOLZONI CLAUDIO        

FERRERA COSTANTINO     

BOSIO JOSETTA          

BOCCALON GILIA         

CLERICO MARIUCCIA      

BEVOLO ERNESTINA       

FERRARI TITO           

MAZZOLA LIA            

ARDI ALFREDO           

PESENTI TIZIANA        

GAMBRO FRANCO          

SILVESTRI ADRIANA      

SCIACCALUGA  AUGUSTO   

BELLAGAMBA UGOLINO     

FRANCHINO DOMENICO     

EPIRO PIETRO           

BIENATI FRANCA         

GIANINO DONATELLA      

GANDINI FRANCA         

GUZZO MARIUCCIA        

CIFARELLI ENNIO        

TOMLIN BRIAN           

PUGNO MANUELA          

TAMBURRINO RAFFAELLA   

3F  XXX001  

NC  XXX042  

NC  XXX050  

NC  XXX028  

NC  XXX017  

NC  XXX009  

NC  XXX029  

NC  XXX002  

NC  XXX012  

NC  XXX011  

NC  XXX004  

NC  XXX046  

NC  XXX054  

NC  XXX021  

BRID.gest               Gestione tornei di bridge  Pag. 1 di 1  

Pos  Punti  %  C  T  Var  Codici  
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BRN051  

XXX020  

XXX040  

XXX013  

XXX016  

XXX006  

XXX032  

XXX026  

XXX033  

XXX010  

XXX005  

XXX045  

XXX008  

XXX041  
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